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NOTIFICATION 

 The results of the II & IV Semesters (Regular & Repeaters) Examination of Bachelor of 

Computer Applications held in May, 2017 are appended below in order of Roll Nos.  

II Semester Regular Repeater 

No. of Candidates Appeared 118 79 

No. of Candidates Passed 34 41 

No. of Candidates Failed 84 38 

Passed Percentage 28.81% 51.90% 

 

IV Semester Regular Repeater 

No. of Candidates Appeared 91 39 

No. of Candidates Passed 32 29 

No. of Candidates Failed 59 10 

Passed Percentage 35.16% 74.36% 

II  Semester 2016 Batch (Regular)  

 

 

  Sl. No            Name                                        Roll. No               College/Institute            Result 

     
 1 Rammawipuia 1607BCA001 GZRSC Passed 

 2 Vanlalmalsawma 1607BCA002 GZRSC Passed 

 3 Jonathan Lalrinchhana 1607BCA003 GZRSC Passed 

 4 Lalruatdiki 1607BCA005 GZRSC Passed 

 5 Reuben Lalrinfela 1607BCA007 GZRSC Failed 

 6 Shanti Pariyar 1607BCA009 GZRSC Passed 

 7 P.C. Malsawmtluanga 1607BCA010 GZRSC Failed 

8 K. Laltlanhlua 1607BCA012 GZRSC Passed 

 9 Johney Lalpekhlua 1607BCA013 GZRSC Passed 

10 Jonathan Lalruatpuia 1607BCA015 GZRSC Failed 

11 C. Lalramchhana 1607BCA016 GZRSC Passed 

12 Samuel Laldika 1607BCA017 GZRSC Failed 

13 Samuel Malsawmkima 1607BCA018 GZRSC Failed 

14 Andrew Malsawmkima 1607BCA019 GZRSC Failed 

15 R. Lalhlimpuia 1607BCA020 GZRSC Failed 

16 Lunngaihliani 1607BCA021 GZRSC Passed 
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17 Ruthi 1607BCA022 GZRSC Failed 

18 H. Lalhlimpuii 1607BCA026 GZRSC Failed 

19 Lalrinchhana 1607BCA027 GZRSC Passed 

20 Lalramsanga Tochhawng 1607BCA028 GZRSC Failed 

21 Lallawmkimi 1607BCA030 GZRSC Failed 

22 Vanlalrindingi 1607BCA031 GZRSC Passed 

23 C. Lallawmsanga 1607BCA032 GZRSC Passed 

24 Lalduhawma 1607BCA034 GZRSC Passed 

25 Lawrence Zairemtluanga 1607BCA035 GZRSC Failed 

26 Zonunthara 1607BCA036 GZRSC Failed 

27 K. Laltlanzauva 1607BCA037 GZRSC Failed 

28 Lalchhanhimi 1607BCA038 GZRSC Failed 

29 Suraj Shah 1607BCA039 GZRSC Failed 

30 Moses Lalthlamuana 1607BCA040 GZRSC Failed 

31 Lalenkawla Zadeng 1607BCA041 GZRSC Failed 

32 Lalhunhlua 1610BCA001 GSC Failed 

33 T. Lalnunpuia 1618BCA003 GCC Failed 

34 R. Lalhmangaihzuala 1618BCA004 GCC Failed 

35 C.Lalhriatpuia 1618BCA005 GCC Failed 

36 Lalrinchhana 1618BCA006 GCC Failed 

37 V.Lalmuankima 1618BCA007 GCC Failed 

38 Lalremdika Sailo 1618BCA009 GCC Failed 

39 Zarzoliana 1618BCA010 GCC Failed 

40 H. Lalruatdika 1618BCA011 GCC Failed 

41 Manisha Bishwakarma 1619BCA001 GKC Failed 

42 H. Vanlalremruata 1619BCA002 GKC Failed 

43 Lallawmkima 1619BCA003 GKC Failed 

44 Penticost Lalfakzuala 1619BCA005 GKC Failed 

45 Andrew Lalmuanawma 1623BCA001 HATIM Failed 

46 C. Remlalduhawma 1623BCA002 HATIM Passed 

47 C.Vanlalruatfela 1623BCA003 HATIM Failed 

48 F. Lalsangliana 1623BCA004 HATIM Failed 

49 H.C. Lalrinmawia 1623BCA005 HATIM Failed 

50 Jacob Lalramdinpuia 1623BCA006 HATIM Failed 

51 K. Lalhmangaihzuala 1623BCA007 HATIM Failed 

52 Lalmalsawma Sailo 1623BCA008 HATIM Failed 

53 Lalnuntluanga 1623BCA009 HATIM Failed 

54 Lalramchanpuia 1623BCA010 HATIM Failed 

55 Lalremruata Pachuau 1623BCA011 HATIM Failed 

56 Lalroluahpuia 1623BCA012 HATIM Failed 

57 Lalthachungnunga 1623BCA013 HATIM Failed 
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58 Lalvensanga 1623BCA014 HATIM Passed 

59 Stephen Lalruatfela 1623BCA015 HATIM Failed 

60 B. Lalfakzela 1624BCA001 NIELIT Passed 

61 C. Lalawmpuia 1624BCA002 NIELIT Failed 

62 C. Lily Parmawii 1624BCA003 NIELIT Failed 

63 C. Rosangzuala 1624BCA004 NIELIT Failed 

64 Emanuel Taomayakcho 1624BCA005 NIELIT Passed 

65 Joseph Lalnunfela 1624BCA008 NIELIT Failed 

66 K. Lalmuanthara 1624BCA009 NIELIT Passed 

67 Lalchhanchhuaha 1624BCA010 NIELIT Failed 

68 Lalchhanhimi 1624BCA011 NIELIT Passed 

69 Lalmalsawma 1624BCA014 NIELIT Failed 

70 Lalramliana 1624BCA015 NIELIT Failed 

71 Lalruatdika 1624BCA016 NIELIT Passed 

72 Lalruatsanga 1624BCA017 NIELIT Failed 

73 Lalthamawia 1624BCA018 NIELIT Failed 

74 Lalvulmawia 1624BCA019 NIELIT Failed 

75 Malsawmdawngkima 1624BCA020 NIELIT Failed 

76 Malsawmtluanga 1624BCA021 NIELIT Failed 

77 N.Chinmuansang 1624BCA022 NIELIT Passed 

78 Niraj Joshi 1624BCA024 NIELIT Failed 

79 Pauengliana 1624BCA025 NIELIT Failed 

80 R.Lallawmawma 1624BCA026 NIELIT Failed 

81 Zonunsanga 1624BCA027 NIELIT Failed 

82 Robinson Lalthlamuong 1624BCA028 NIELIT Failed 

83 T. Lalremsanga 1624BCA029 NIELIT Failed 

84 Tara Tamang 1624BCA030 NIELIT Failed 

85 V. Lalrinzuala 1624BCA031 NIELIT Passed 

86 Vanneihthanga 1624BCA033 NIELIT Failed 

87 Zephania Lalhumhima Zote 1624BCA034 NIELIT Failed 

88 C. Lalnunmawia 1624BCA035 NIELIT Failed 

89 C. Vanlalruati 1624BCA036 NIELIT Passed 

90 Dhiraj Kumar 1624BCA037 NIELIT Passed 

91 Isaak Malsawmtlluanga 1624BCA039 NIELIT Failed 

92 Joela  1624BCA040 NIELIT Failed 

93 Joseph Christopher 1624BCA041 NIELIT Failed 

94 Joseph Lalrinpuia 1624BCA042 NIELIT Failed 

95 Kros Lalrampanmawia 1624BCA044 NIELIT Passed 

96 Lalchhanchhuaha 1624BCA045 NIELIT Failed 

97 Lalhmangaihsanga 1624BCA047 NIELIT Failed 

98 Lallawmzuala 1624BCA048 NIELIT Passed 
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99 Lalnunthara Sailo 1624BCA049 NIELIT Failed 

100 Lalrinmawii 1624BCA050 NIELIT Failed 

101 Lalruatpuii Royte 1624BCA051 NIELIT Passed 

102 Lalsiamkima 1624BCA052 NIELIT Failed 

103 Malsawma 1624BCA053 NIELIT Failed 

104 Malsawmkima 1624BCA054 NIELIT Passed 

105 Marson Singh 1624BCA055 NIELIT Failed 

106 Mukesh Kumar Sha 1624BCA056 NIELIT Passed 

107 Nathan Lalzuisanga 1624BCA057 NIELIT Failed 

108 Paolalsang Singsit 1624BCA058 NIELIT Failed 

109 Ramdintluanga 1624BCA060 NIELIT Passed 

110 Reuben Lalremruata 1624BCA061 NIELIT Failed 

111 Rosiamliana 1624BCA062 NIELIT Failed 

112 TPS Thanga 1624BCA063 NIELIT Passed 

113 V.L. Remruata 1624BCA064 NIELIT Failed 

114  Vanlalkrossthlamuanpuii 1624BCA065 NIELIT Failed 

115 Vanlalvena 1624BCA066 NIELIT Failed 

116 Vikash Kumar Thakur 1624BCA067 NIELIT Passed 

117 Vilas Kumar 1624BCA068 NIELIT Passed 

118 Zothamawia Sailo 1624BCA069 NIELIT Passed 

 

II  Semester 2015 Batch (Repeater)  

 

 

   Sl. No              Name                                      Roll. No               College/Institute          Result 

1 Lalengmawia 1507BCA189 GZRSC Passed 

2 Zothantluanga 1507BCA196 GZRSC Passed 

3 V.L. Dinpuia 1507BCA198 GZRSC Passed 

4 Vanlalthakima 1507BCA201 GZRSC Passed 

5 Lalnunchami 1507BCA203 GZRSC Failed 

6 David Lalsangzuala 1507BCA209 GZRSC Passed 

7 Lalvenhima 1507BCA211 GZRSC Passed 

8 Lalremruata 1507BCA215 GZRSC Failed 

9 Lalrochhari 1507BCA218 GZRSC Failed 

10 R.Lalremhlua 1507BCA220 GZRSC Passed 

11 Vanlalnghaka 1507BCA225 GZRSC Passed 

12 Vanchanchinthari 1507BCA235 GZRSC Failed 

13 C.Ramdinthara 1507BCA236 GZRSC Failed 

14 K.Lalramhluna 1507BCA237 GZRSC Failed 

15 F.Zoremsanga 1518BCA085 GCC Failed 

16 Lalramliana 1518BCA087 GCC Failed 

17 Vanlalhruaia 1518BCA090 GCC Failed 
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18 C.Lawmsangpuia 1518BCA091 GCC Failed 

19 Sabbath Hlui 1518BCA094 GCC Failed 

20 B.Lalberkhawpuimawia 1523BCA087 HATIM Failed 

21 VT.Sylvan 1523BCA089 HATIM Failed 

22 Cindy Vanlalruati 1524BCA314 NIELIT Failed 

23 K.Lalremtluanga 1524BCA322 NIELIT Failed 

24 Lalrinawmi 1524BCA328 NIELIT Failed 

25 Lalzuitluanga Ralte 1524BCA331 NIELIT Passed 

26 Reuben Malsawmtluanga 1524BCA335 NIELIT Failed 

27 Vanlalhlimawma 1524BCA337 NIELIT Failed 

28 Vanlalrochhara 1524BCA339 NIELIT Failed 

29 Samir Thapa 1524BCA345 NIELIT Failed 

30 F.Lalrinchhana 1524BCA352 NIELIT Failed 

31 Keshave Chhetri 1524BCA358 NIELIT Failed 

32 K.Lalrinmawia 1524BCA359 NIELIT Failed 

33 K.Lalhruaizela 1524BCA360 NIELIT Passed 

34 H.C.Lalchhuanmawia 1524BCA362 NIELIT Failed 

35 C.Zodingpuii 1524BCA363 NIELIT Failed 

36 Benjamin Lalawmpuia 1524BCA365 NIELIT Failed 

37 Amosa Lalrinfela 1524BCA367 NIELIT Passed 

38 Chawngthanmawii 1524BCA368 NIELIT Failed 

II  Semester 2014 Batch (Repeater)  

 

 

   Sl. No                Name                                   Roll. No              College/Institute           Result 

1 Rajendra 1407BCA149 GZRSC Passed 

2 Ramropuia 1407BCA161 GZRSC Passed 

3 David Lalthazuala 1407BCA163 GZRSC Passed 

4 Michael Lalsanglura 1407BCA166 GZRSC Passed 

5 C. Lalhmunmawia 1407BCA170 GZRSC Failed 

6 Lalrinsanga 1407BCA171 GZRSC Passed 

7 K. Lalngurchhuana 1407BCA174 GZRSC Passed 

8 Lalrindika 1407BCA178 GZRSC Failed 

9 Lalrinsiami 1418BCA059 GCC Failed 

10 Lalhmingsanga 1418BCA061 GCC Passed 

11 Lalmuanawmi 1418BCA062 GCC Failed 

12 Lalrinpuii 1418BCA063 GCC Passed 

13 Laltanpuii 1418BCA071 GCC Passed 

14 Lalnunsanga Hrahsel 1423BCA060 HATIM Passed 

15 
Stephen 

Vanlalhmingchhuanmawia 
1423BCA066 HATIM Passed 
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16 Albert Lalremruata Fanai 1424BCA241 NIELIT Passed 

17 Malsawmzuala 1424BCA262 NIELIT Passed 

18 R. Lalremruata 1424BCA264 NIELIT Passed 

19 T. C. Zorammuana 1424BCA266 NIELIT Passed 

20 C. Remruatkima 1424BCA278 NIELIT Failed 

21 J. Lalrammuana 1424BCA284 NIELIT Passed 

22 J. Lalduhawma 1424BCA285 NIELIT Passed 

23 K. Lalchhanhimi 1424BCA287 NIELIT Passed 

24 Lorraine Lalpantluangi 1424BCA298 NIELIT Passed 

25 Samuel Lalrinawma 1424BCA304 NIELIT Passed 

 

II  Semester 2013 Batch (Repeater)  

 

 

   Sl. No                Name                                   Roll. No              College/Institute           Result 

1 Samuel Lalchungnunga  

Sailo 
1307BCA123 GZRSC Passed 

2 Lalduhsaka 1307BCA124 GZRSC Passed 

3 Laldinzuala 1307BCA132 GZRSC Failed 

4 Samuel Lalramsanga 1307BCA137 GZRSC Passed 

5 Vanlalringa 1307BCA138 GZRSC Passed 

6 R. Lalnunfela 1310BCA019 GSC Failed 

7 R.Lalrinpuia 1324BCA168 NIELIT Failed 

8 Lalzawmliani 1324BCA195 NIELIT Passed 

9 Lalrinliana Palian 1324BCA197 NIELIT Failed 

10 C.Lalmuanzuala 1324BCA201 NIELIT Passed 

11 Joel Lalhmuakliana 1324BCA211 NIELIT Passed 

12 Ramdawngliana 1324BCA213 NIELIT Failed 

13 Vanlalhruaia Chhangte 1324BCA223 NIELIT Passed 

14 Ramdinthara 1324BCA224 NIELIT Passed 

15 Jonathan Lalhruaizela 1324BCA230 NIELIT Passed 
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IV Semester 2015 Batch (Regular)  

 

 

   Sl. No          Name                                         Roll. No              College/Institute           Result 

1 Lalhriatpuia 1507BCA188 GZRSC Passed 

2 Lalengmawia 1507BCA189 GZRSC Failed 

3 Regionthanga 1507BCA190 GZRSC Passed 

4 Lallrinfela 1507BCA192 GZRSC Passed 

5 K. Lalrinngheta 1507BCA193 GZRSC Failed 

6 Lalhluzuala 1507BCA194 GZRSC Passed 

7 K. Lalruatsanga 1507BCA195 GZRSC Passed 

8 Zothantluanga 1507BCA196 GZRSC Failed 

9 F. Zonunsanga 1507BCA197 GZRSC Failed 

10 V.L. Dinpuia 1507BCA198 GZRSC Passed 

11 V.L. Ruatpuia 1507BCA199 GZRSC Failed 

12 Vanlalthakima 1507BCA201 GZRSC Passed 

13 Isaac Lalhmangaihzuala 1507BCA202 GZRSC Passed 

14 Lalnunchami 1507BCA203 GZRSC Passed 

15 Ramthianghlima 1507BCA207 GZRSC Failed 

16 David Lalsangzuala 1507BCA209 GZRSC Failed 

17 H. Biaksangpuia 1507BCA210 GZRSC Failed 

18 Lalvenhima 1507BCA211 GZRSC Failed 

19 Zonunmawia 1507BCA213 GZRSC Failed 

20 C. Lalhmingthanga 1507BCA214 GZRSC Passed 

21 Lalremruata 1507BCA215 GZRSC Failed 

22 Lalrochhiari 1507BCA218 GZRSC Failed 

23 R.Lalremhlua 1507BCA220 GZRSC Passed 

24 Vanlalnghaka 1507BCA225 GZRSC Failed 

25 Lalrammawia 1507BCA227 GZRSC Passed 

26 Jeremy Lallawmsanga 1507BCA232 GZRSC Passed 

27 Vanchanchinthari 1507BCA235 GZRSC Failed 

28 C.Ramdinthara 1507BCA236 GZRSC Failed 

29 K.Lalramhluna 1507BCA237 GZRSC Failed 
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30 L.Penina 1507BCA238 GZRSC Passed 

31 Lalrammawia 1510BCA028 GSC Failed 

32 R.Lalfelkima 1510BCA029 GSC Failed 

33 Patric Vanlalhruaisanga 1510BCA030 GSC Failed 

34 R.Lalthantluanga 1510BCA031 GSC Failed 

35 Vanlalvuandika 1510BCA032 GSC Failed 

36 Thansailova Sailo 1510BCA033 GSC Failed 

37 Lalhlimawma 1510BCA034 GSC Failed 

38 Jonathan Zoremsanga Fanai 1523BCA086 GCC Passed 

39 Biakthansanga 1518BCA079 GCC Failed 

40 K.Zothansanga 1518BCA080 GCC Failed 

41 F.Zoremsanga 1518BCA085 GCC Failed 

42 Lalramliana 1518BCA087 GCC Failed 

43 Lalenkawla 1518BCA089 GCC Failed 

44 Vanlalhruaia 1518BCA090 GCC Failed 

45 C.Lawmsangpuia 1518BCA091 GCC Failed 

46 Pauzamuana 1518BCA092 GCC Passed 

47 Sabbath Hlui 1518BCA094 GCC Failed 

48 Vanlalhumi 1519BCA038 GKC Failed 

49 R.Zothansanga 1519BCA040 GKC Failed 

50 PC.Hmingthanzuala 1523BCA074 HATIM Passed 

51 C.Laltlankima 1523BCA077 HATIM Failed 

52 H.Lalmuanzuala 1523BCA078 HATIM Passed 

53 Zorindika Ralte 1523BCA080 HATIM Failed 

54 J.Laldinpuia 1523BCA081 HATIM Passed 

55 Joel H.Vanlalzuala 1523BCA082 HATIM Failed 

56 C.Lalremruata 1523BCA083 HATIM Passed 

57 B.Lalberkhawpuimawia 1523BCA087 HATIM Failed 

58 S.Lalneihthangi 1523BCA088 HATIM Passed 

59 Andria Lalbiaknunga 1524BCA311 NIELIT Failed 

60 C.Laldinpuia 1524BCA312 NIELIT Passed 

61 C.Lalhruaipuia 1524BCA313 NIELIT Failed 

62 F.Lalhmangaihzuala 1524BCA315 NIELIT Passed 
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63 Indrajeet Purkayastha 1524BCA317 NIELIT Passed 

64 Isac Malsawmdawngliana 1524BCA318 NIELIT Passed 

65 Joseph Lalnuntluanga 1524BCA321 NIELIT Failed 

66 K.Lalremtluanga 1524BCA322 NIELIT Failed 

67 Lalrinawmi 1524BCA328 NIELIT Failed 

68 Laltlangmawia 1524BCA330 NIELIT Passed 

69 Lalzuitluanga Ralte 1524BCA331 NIELIT Passed 

70 R.Zomuanpuia 1524BCA334 NIELIT Failed 

71 Rohmingliana Ralte 1524BCA336 NIELIT Passed 

72 Vanlalhlimawma 1524BCA337 NIELIT Failed 

73 Vanlalrochhara 1524BCA339 NIELIT Failed 

74 Vanlalmalsawmtluanga 1524BCA341 NIELIT Failed 

75 Vanlalhriatpuia 1524BCA342 NIELIT Failed 

76 Vanlalduhsaka 1524BCA343 NIELIT Failed 

77 Tommy Lalsangkima 1524BCA344 NIELIT Passed 

78 Samir Thapa 1524BCA345 NIELIT Failed 

79 Rochamliana 1524BCA346 NIELIT Failed 

80 Malsawmzuala 1524BCA349 NIELIT Passed 

81 Liandailova 1524BCA350 NIELIT Passed 

82 F.Lalrinchhana 1524BCA352 NIELIT Failed 

83 Keshave Chhetri 1524BCA358 NIELIT Failed 

84 K.Lalrinmawia 1524BCA359 NIELIT Failed 

85 K.Lalhruaizela 1524BCA360 NIELIT Failed 

86 H.C.Lalchhuanmawia 1524BCA362 NIELIT Failed 

87 C.Zodingpuii 1524BCA363 NIELIT Failed 

88 Benjamin Lalawmpuia 1524BCA365 NIELIT Failed 

89 Amosa Lalrinfela 1524BCA367 NIELIT Passed 

90 Chawngthanmawii 1524BCA368 NIELIT Failed 

91 Lalremruati 1524BCA369 NIELIT Failed 
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IV Semester 2014 Batch (Repeater)  

 

 

   Sl. No                Name                                    Roll. No              College/Institute           Result 

 

1 Ramropuia 1407BCA161 GZRSC Passed 

2 David Lalthazuala 1407BCA163 GZRSC Passed 

3 C. Lalhmunmawia 1407BCA170 GZRSC Failed 

4 Lalrintluanga 1407BCA172 GZRSC Passed 

5 Jacob Lalmalsawma 1407BCA176 GZRSC Passed 

6 Malsawmkima 1410BCA026 GSC Failed 

7 Lalrinsiami 1418BCA059 GCC Passed 

8 Lalhmingsanga 1418BCA061 GCC Passed 

9 Lalmuanawmi 1418BCA062 GCC Passed 

10 Lalrinpuii 1418BCA063 GCC Failed 

11 Chinkhanmunga 1418BCA070 GCC Passed 

12 Laltanpuii 1418BCA071 GCC Failed 

13 Melon Vanlalenkawli 1418BCA077 GCC Passed 

14 Denis Chuauremtluanga 1419BCA029 GKC Failed 

15 Lalthangmawia 1419BCA033 GKC Passed 

16 Samuel Lalhruaitluanga 1419BCA035 GKC Passed 

17 Wilfred Lalchunglura 1419BCA037 GKC Failed 

18 Albert Lalremruata Fanai 1424BCA241 NIELIT Passed 

19 C. Malsawmtluanga 1424BCA245 NIELIT Passed 

20 Esther Subba 1424BCA246 NIELIT Passed 

21 H. C.  Beisachai 1424BCA249 NIELIT Passed 

22 Vanlalnghaka 1424BCA272 NIELIT Passed 

23 F. Malsawmhlua 1424BCA281 NIELIT Failed 

24 Sanjeet Kumar 1424BCA305 NIELIT Passed 

25 Zaihruailiana 1424BCA307 NIELIT Passed 

 

IV Semester 2013 Batch (Repeater)  

 

 

    Sl. No              Name                                     Roll. No              College/Institute          Result 

1 Zorinliana 1307BCA109 GZRSC Passed 

2 Zoramchhana 1307BCA127 GZRSC Passed 

3 Laldinzuala 1307BCA132 GZRSC Failed 

4 Vanlalringa 1307BCA138 GZRSC Passed 

5 P.C Laltanpuia 1318BCA042 GCC Passed 

6 Vanlalenkawla 1318BCA050 GCC Passed 

7 PC Lallawmkima 1323BCA042 HATIM Passed 
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8 K.Lalhruaizela 1324BCA155 NIELIT Passed 

9 R.Lalrinpuia 1324BCA168 NIELIT Failed 

10 Lalzawmliani 1324BCA195 NIELIT Passed 

11 Lalrinliana Palian 1324BCA197 NIELIT Failed 

12 Hminghlupuii 1324BCA198 NIELIT Passed 

13 Ramdinthara 1324BCA224 NIELIT Passed 

 

IV Semester 2012 Batch (Repeater)  

 

 

     Sl. No              Name                                    Roll. No              College/Institute         Result 

1 R. Lalremruata  1224BCA117     NIELIT Passed 

 

 

This issued with the approval of the Vice Chancellor, Mizoram University on 5th July, 2017. 

 

 

           

    ( LALZUILIANA THOMTE ) 

                Assistant Registrar (Exam) 

Copy to: 

1. P.S to Vice Chancellor, Mizoram University, Aizawl 

2. P.S to Registrar, Mizoram University, Aizawl 

3. Chairman, BOS in BCA, Mizoram University, Aizawl 

4. All concern Principals  

5. Director, NIELIT Aizawl Centre, Zuangtui 

6. Notice Board. 
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NOTIFICATION 

 

The Vice Chancellor, Mizoram University, Aizawl is pleased to declare result of the 

following candidates as shown below, who appeared for VI (Final) Semester, Bachelor of 

Computer Applications (BCA) held in May, 2017 and cleared all the prescribed courses 

qualified for the Degree of the University. 

 

               Regular       Repeaters 

1. No of candidates       

a) Appeared    :  73  03 

b) Passed in Distinction   :  03  Nil 

c) Passed in First Division  :  15  01 

d) Passed in Second Division  :  15  Nil 

e) Failed     :  40   02 

  

f) Passed percentage   :           45.21%            33.33% 

 

 

 LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES IN ORDER OF MERIT 

Rank Name Roll. No 
College/ 

Institution 

CGPA 

Obtained 
Division 

1 Zosangzuala 1424BCA247 NIELIT 8.84 Distinction 

2 Lalremtluanga Pautu 1407BCA144 GZRSC 8.68 Distinction 

3 A. Lalrinkima 1423BCA049 HATIM 8.06 Distinction 

4 Robert Lalthianghlima 1407BCA156 GZRSC 7.45 First 

5 C. Lalvenzela 1424BCA244 NIELIT 7.44 First 

6 Mukesh Kumar Ram 1407BCA148 GZRSC 7.29 First 

7 Malsawmzuala 1407BCA155 GZRSC 7.27 First 

8 Lalhriatpuia 1407BCA157 GZRSC 7.21 First 

 

 

 

                   Assistant Registrar (Exam) 
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List of successful candidates in order of Roll Nos. 

 

Sl. No. Name Roll. No 
College/ 

Institution 

CGPA 

Obtained 
Division 

1 Rajendra 1407BCA149 GZRSC 7.67 First 

2 Ramropuia 1407BCA161 GZRSC 6.50 Second 

3 Michael Lalsanglura 1407BCA166 GZRSC 6.76 Second 

4 Lalrinsanga 1407BCA171 GZRSC 7.07 First 

5 Lalrintluanga 1407BCA172 GZRSC 7.71 First 

6 Vijay Bahadur Sunar 1407BCA175 GZRSC 7.10 First 

7 Jacob Lalmalsawma 1407BCA176 GZRSC 6.56 Second 

8 F. Lalnunsiami 1407BCA177 GZRSC 6.72 Second 

9 Chinkhanmunga 1418BCA070 GCC 7.06 First 

10 B. Ramthanzaua 1423BCA051 HATIM 7.63 First 

11 H. Lalrinpuia 1423BCA055 HATIM 6.83 Second 

12 Judy Vanlalawmpuii 1423BCA058 HATIM 7.10 First 

13 Lalnunsanga Hrahsel 1423BCA060 HATIM 6.94 Second 

14 Malsawmzuala Colney 1423BCA063 HATIM 7.29 First 

15 
Stephen 

Vanlalhmingchhuanmawia 
1423BCA066 HATIM 6.75 Second 

16 T. Vanlalzuia 1423BCA067 HATIM 7.65 First 

17 V. Lalramliani 1423BCA069 HATIM 7.39 First 

18 Esther Subba 1424BCA246 NIELIT 6.30 Second 

19 HC.  Beisachai 1424BCA249 NIELIT 6.34 Second 

20 Lalrammawia 1424BCA257 NIELIT 6.61 Second 

21 Lalruatfela 1424BCA260 NIELIT 6.69 Second 

22 J. Lalrammuana 1424BCA284 NIELIT 6.52 Second 

23 J. Lalduhawma 1424BCA285 NIELIT 6.25 Second 

24 Lorraine Lalpantluangi 1424BCA298 NIELIT 6.52 Second 

25 Zaihruailiana 1424BCA307 NIELIT 6.13 Second 

Repeater 2013 Batch 

Sl. No Name Roll. No 
College / 

Institution 

Total Mark 

Obtained 
Percentage Division 

1 Lalhmingmuana Pachuau 1323BCA039 GZRSC 2371 67.74 First 
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3 

 

After repetition and clearing of II, IV & VI Semester Examination of Bachelor of 

Computer Applications (BCA) held in May, 2017, the under mentioned students have cleared 

all the prescribed courses and qualified for the Degree of the University as below: 

Sl. No Name Roll. No 
College / 

Institution 

Total Mark 

Obtained 
Percentage Division 

1 Lalduhsaka 1307BCA124 GZRSC 2350 67.14 First 

2 Zoramchhana 1307BCA127 GZRSC 2164 61.83 First 

3 Samuel Lalramsanga 1307BCA137 GZRSC 2144 61.26 First 

4 P.C. Laltanpuia 1318BCA042 GCC 2072 59.20 Second 

5 Vanlalenkawla 1318BCA050 GCC 2243 64.09 First 

6 PC. Lallawmkima 1323BCA042 HATIM 2005 57.29 Second 

7 K. Lalhruaizela 1324BCA155 NIELIT 2036 58.17 Second 

8 Hminghlupuii 1324BCA198 NIELIT 2075 59.29 Second 

9 C. Lalmuanzuala 1324BCA201 NIELIT 2020 57.71 Second 

10 Joel Lalhmuakliana 1324BCA211 NIELIT 1935 55.29 Second 

11 Ramdinthara 1324BCA224 NIELIT 2037 58.20 Second 

12 Jonathan Lalhruaizela 1324BCA230 NIELIT 2007 57.34 Second 

13 Vanlalhruaia Chhangte 1324BCA223 NIELIT 1963 56.09 Second 

14 R. Lalremruata 1224BCA117 NIELIT 1883 53.80 Second 

 

 

 

         (LALZUILIANA THOMTE) 

             Assistant Registrar (Exam) 

 

 

Copy to: 

1. P.S to Vice Chancellor, Mizoram University, Aizawl 

2. P.S to Registrar, Mizoram University, Aizawl 

3. Chairman, BOS in BCA, Mizoram University, Aizawl 

4. All concern Principals  

5. Director i/c, NIELIT Aizawl Centre, Aizawl 

6. Notice Board. 

                 Assistant Registrar (Exam) 
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